Blutspenden in 56566 bis zum 18.12.2025

Fr
Mi
Fr
Mo
Di
Do
Mi
Di
Di
Fr

20.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
17:00-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Neuwied 56567 - Torney
Burgerhaus
Westpreul3enstral3e

Bassenheim 56220
Karmelenberghalle
Koblenzer-Str.

Sankt Sebastian 56220
Mehrzweckhalle
Hauptstr. 10-12

Neuwied 56564
Evangelisches Gemeindehaus
Dierdorfer Str. 65

WeilRenthurm 56575
Stadthalle
Kirchstr. 3

Neuwied 56567 - Feldkirchen
Grundschule
Schillerstr. 43

Milheim-Kéarlich 56218
Rheinland-Halle
Ringstr. 45

Bendorf 56170
Stadthalle
Am Yzeurer-Platz

Urmitz 56220
Peter-Haring-Halle
Kaltenengerserstr. 5-7

Neuwied 56566

Funken Rot-WeilR 1884 e.V., Vereinsheim

Allensteiner Str. 22B



19.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

08.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

19.09.2025
13:30-18:00 Uhr

22.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.09.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Neuwied 56566 - Engers
Heinrich-Haus,Engers
Neuwieder Str. 21b

Neuwied 56566 - Block
Burgerhaus Block
Mittelweg 10

Neuwied 56566 - Gladbach
Gemeindeh.Mennoniten,Gladbach
Pablo-Picasso-Str. 5

Neuwied 56567 - Torney
Burgerhaus
Westpreul3enstral3e

Neuwied 56564
Evangelisches Gemeindehaus
Dierdorfer Str. 65

Neuwied 56567 - Irlich
Gemeindehaus der Mennoniten
Ubierstr. 34

WeilRenthurm 56575
Stadthalle
Kirchstr. 3

Neuwied 56566
Blutspendemobil, E-Center Kreuzberg
Breslauer Str. 63

Kaltenengers 56220
Jakob-Reif-Halle
Raiffeisenstr. 2

Bendorf 56170
Stadthalle
Am Yzeurer-Platz

Milheim-Karlich 56218 - Kéarlich
Kurfirsten-Halle
ClemensstralRe 6



Di
Di
Di
Mi

Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi

09.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

11.11.2025
10:00-13:00 Uhr

12.11.2025
09:30-13:30 Uhr

17.11.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

18.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.11.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

25.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

02.12.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

03.12.2025
17:00-19:30 Uhr

Neuwied 56567 - Feldkirchen
Grundschule
Schillerstr. 43

Urmitz 56220
Peter-Haring-Halle
Kaltenengerserstr. 5-7

Bassenheim 56220
Karmelenberghalle
Koblenzer-Str.

Neuwied 56564
Finanzamt
AugustastralRe 70

Neuwied 56564
Ludwig-Erhard-Schule
Beverwijker Ring 3

Neuwied 56564
Evangelisches Gemeindehaus
Dierdorfer Str. 65

Neuwied 56566 - Engers
Heinrich-Haus,Engers
Neuwieder Str. 21b

WeilRenthurm 56575
Stadthalle
Kirchstr. 3

Neuwied 56566 - Block
Burgerhaus Block
Mittelweg 10

Bendorf 56170
Stadthalle
Am Yzeurer-Platz

Sankt Sebastian 56220
Mehrzweckhalle
Hauptstr. 10-12



Fr
Fr
Sa
Do

12.12.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

12.12.2025
11:30-18:00 Uhr

13.12.2025
11:30-18:00 Uhr

18.12.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Neuwied 56567 - Torney
Blrgerhaus
Westpreul3enstral3e

Neuwied 56566
Blutspendemobil, E-Center Kreuzberg
Breslauer Str. 63

Neuwied 56566
Blutspendemobil, E-Center Kreuzberg
Breslauer Str. 63

Neuwied 56567 - Feldkirchen
Grundschule
Schillerstr. 43



